— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare
From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 25/07/2024
KSD000324 - FAUZ MOHAMMED FAZAL
*Period Opening Bal.: 0.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
16/12/2021 IN SA2100273814 16268 MASHKUOR 3,112.00 0.00 3,112.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
24/02/2022 IN SA2100362808 9494 SHAKIRA 4,687.00 0.00 7,799.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
24/02/2022 IN SA2100363304 31797 NAVAS 1,562.00 0.00 9,361.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
16/03/2022 IN SA2100391622 16031 AJMAL 3,125.00 0.00 12,486.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
21/03/2022 IN SA2100398522 9496 SAJITHA 4,687.00 0.00 17,173.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
25/03/2022 IN SA2100404997 31799 THOLHATH 1,562.00 0.00 18,735.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
25/03/2022 IN SA2100405081 31800 SAINA 1,562.00 0.00 20,297.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
26/03/2022 IN SA2100406434 9495 SHAZIYA 4,687.00 0.00 24,984.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
26/03/2022 IN SA2100406210 16032 SUMAYYA 3,125.00 0.00 28,109.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
26/03/2022 IN SA2100406244 31798 MAJEED 1,562.00 0.00 29,671.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
28/03/2022 IN SA2100408786 16033 SHAMSEERA 3,125.00 0.00 32,796.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
29/03/2022 IN SA2100409303 31801 NISHA 1,562.00 0.00 34,358.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
02/04/2022 IN SA2200002375 1002237 FAROOQ 1,562.00 0.00 35,920.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17
05/04/2022 RT 11000117 11000475 Based On A/R Invoices 16268. Based On 3,112.00 0.00 39,032.00
A/R Credit Memos 11000117.
05/04/2022 IN SA2200005855 1005462 SAREENA 10,584.00 0.00 49,616.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNIT-23,24,25 .
05/04/2022 RT 16268 11000117 Based On A/R Invoices 16268. 0.00 3,112.00 46,504.00
05/04/2022 RT 11000799 0.00 3,125.00 43,379.00
06/04/2022 IN SA2200007107 1006614 SHAMHA 5,936.00 0.00 49,315.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-11,21 ..
08/04/2022 IN SA2200011054 1010246 FAMNAS 1,562.00 0.00 50,877.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36
10/04/2022 IN SA2200012917 1011958 CHANDRA PRASAD 1,562.00 0.00 52,439.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37
12/04/2022 RC 1613 6003008 0.00 16,832.00 35,607.00
Cash Amount Received
20/04/2022 IN SA2200026082 1024781 SIDDIQUE 4,687.00 0.00 40,294.00

19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-27,46,47
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

23/04/2022 IN SA2200031292 1030906 AKIL 1,562.00 0.00 41,856.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16

24/04/2022 IN SA2200031672 1031283 ABBAS 1,562.00 0.00 43,418.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

28/04/2022 RC 1629 6009924 362808 0.00 4,674.00 38,744.00

Cash Amount Received

10/05/2022 IN SA2200054047 1053885 SYAMPRASAD 1,562.00 0.00 40,306.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25

11/05/2022 IN SA2200056063 1055879 HASHIM 4,687.00 0.00 44,993.00
19a.MLS

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-25,26,27 ...

12/05/2022 IN SA2200057783 1057578 SOULATH 3,125.00 0.00 48,118.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46,47

12/05/2022 IN SA2200056508 1056319 ALEEMA 3,125.00 0.00 51,243.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36,37

13/05/2022 IN SA2200059422 1059231 SUBAIDA 3,528.00 0.00 34,462.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11

14/05/2022 IN SA2200060991 1060791 GANESH 1,562.00 0.00 34,462.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34

16/05/2022 IN SA2200062692 1062498 ANWABI 1,562.00 0.00 36,024.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14

16/05/2022 RC 1650 6017436 391622 0.00 3,125.00 32,899.00

Cash Amount Received

16/05/2022 IN SA2200062047 1061857 FATHIMA 3,125.00 0.00 36,024.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11,21

16/05/2022 IN SA2200061994 1061804 SWETHA 6,250.00 0.00 42,274.00
19a.MLS

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-35,36,37,38 ...

16/05/2022 IN SA2200061866 1061677 AHAMMED 6,250.00 0.00 48,524.00
19a.MLS

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-44,4546,47 ..

17/05/2022 IN SA2200064390 1064223 SHIBLA 3,125.00 0.00 51,649.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15,16

17/05/2022 IN SA2200064310 1064144 SHOBA 1,383.00 0.00 53,032.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-35

17/05/2022 IN SA2200064056 1063891 RAFEEQ 3,125.00 0.00 56,157.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44,45

18/05/2022 IN SA2200064841 1064671 SHARANNYA 1,562.00 0.00 57,719.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36

20/05/2022 IN SA2200069353 1069158 RASHEEKA 1,383.00 0.00 59,102.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46

20/05/2022 IN SA2200069489 1069292 LATHEEJA 1,562.00 0.00 60,664.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46

21/05/2022 IN SA2200071108 1070896 GANESH 14,062.00 0.00 74,726.00
19a.MLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,21,22,23,24

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 125:26,27

24/05/2022 IN SA2200074468 1074254 FAIZA 1,562.00 0.00 76,288.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17
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25/05/2022 IN SA2200076203 1075925 THAHIRA 1,562.00 0.00 77,850.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46
25/05/2022 IN SA2200076160 1075883 SHAREEF 7,812.00 0.00 85,662.00
19a.MLS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-24,25,26,27,28 ...
25/05/2022 IN SA2200075935 1075662 SWEDA 7,812.00 0.00 93,474.00
19a.MLS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-13,14,15,16,17 ...
03/06/2022 RC 6775 6025087 76160 0.00 7,812.00 85,662.00
Cash Amount Received
03/06/2022 RC 6779 6025069 7107 0.00 5,936.00 79,726.00
Cash Amount Received
03/06/2022 RC 6773 6025082 0.00 30,089.00 49,637.00
Cash Amount Received
03/06/2022 RC 6776 6025090 0.00 13,883.00 35,754.00
Cash Amount Received
03/06/2022 RC 6777 6025092 0.00 7,632.00 28,122.00
Cash Amount Received
03/06/2022 RC 6778 6025097 0.00 6,249.00 21,873.00
Cash Amount Received
03/06/2022 RC 6774 6025084 75935 0.00 7,812.00 14,061.00
Cash Amount Received
06/06/2022 321 27542 0.00 13.00 14,048.00
06/06/2022 RC 6785 6026223 4064210,406454,408786,404997 0.00 12,499.00 1,549.00

Cash Amount Received

07/06/2022 IN SA2200093789 1093633 FATHIMA 21,168.00 0.00 22,717.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-

07/06/2022 IN SA2200094017 1093861 SHAREEF 1,562.00 0.00 24,279.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

07/06/2022 IN SA2200094036 1093880 ATHIRA 1,562.00 0.00 25,841.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

08/06/2022 IN SA2200095564 1095403 YASMINE 1,383.00 0.00 27,224.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

08/06/2022 IN SA2200095714 1095553 RAMLA 5,577.97 0.00 32,801.97
266¢. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH

09/06/2022 IN SA2200096514 1096353 MUNASHIFA 5,533.00 0.00 38,334.97
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

09/06/2022 IN SA2200097057 1096891 SHAMITHA 1,562.00 0.00 39,896.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

10/06/2022 IN SA2200097350 1097184 SHAHANAZ 7,056.00 0.00 46,952.97
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-

11/06/2022 IN SA2200100180 1100010 PREMAVATHI 1,383.00 0.00 48,335.97
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

11/06/2022 IN SA2200099173 1099003 HABEEB 1,562.00 0.00 49,897.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

15/06/2022 IN SA2200104911 1104734 SAFAZ 1,383.00 0.00 51,280.97
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

18/06/2022 IN SA2200110191 1109999 JEELANI 3,125.00 0.00 54,405.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

22/06/2022 IN SA2200115370 1115164 MUBEENA 6,250.00 0.00 60,655.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

26/06/2022 IN SA2200121032 1120826 MAIMOONA 1,562.00 0.00 62,217.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
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27/06/2022 IN SA2200122492 1122282 ANSARI 2,766.00 0.00 63,421.97
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

28/06/2022 IN SA2200124072 1123858 ANAS 10,584.00 0.00 74,005.97
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-

29/06/2022 IN SA2200126058 1125818 SABIRA BANU 2,766.00 0.00 76,771.97
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

01/07/2022 IN SA2200129482 1129241 AYSHA 1,383.00 0.00 78,154.97
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
04/07/2022 IN SA2200132730 1132509 MASHITHA 3,125.00 0.00 81,279.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
04/07/2022 IN SA2200132956 1132733 ZAINABA 1,562.00 0.00 82,841.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
05/07/2022 RC 11020 6038577 0.00 7,056.00 75,785.97
Cash Amount Received
05/07/2022 RC 11019 6038576 0.00 4,149.00 71,636.97
Cash Amount Received
05/07/2022 RC 11018 6038575 0.00 15,091.00 56,545.97
Cash Amount Received
05/07/2022 RC 11017 6038574 0.00 2,945.00 53,600.97
Cash Amount Received
06/07/2022 IN SA2200136317 1136096 AYSHA 1,383.00 0.00 54,983.97
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
06/07/2022 IN SA2200134928 1134713 SANA 2,766.00 0.00 57,749.97
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
07/07/2022 IN SA2200137553 1137330 FARHAN 1,562.00 0.00 59,311.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
08/07/2022 IN SA2200139383 1139148 AYISHA 3,125.00 0.00 62,436.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
15/07/2022 RC 11031 6042829 0.00 11,469.00 50,967.97
Cash Amount Received
15/07/2022 IN SA2200149541 1149290 FATHIMA 1,562.00 0.00 52,529.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
16/07/2022 IN SA2200150222 1149978 SHANIBA 2,968.00 0.00 55,497.97
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUS W/DIE- .
19/07/2022 IN SA2200155139 1154880 MARIYAM 1,465.00 0.00 56,962.97

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

20/07/2022 IN SA2200156689 1156415 HAJIRA 1,569.99 0.00 58,532.96
264a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH
SETTING (UPPER)-

20/07/2022 IN SA2200156203 1155934 BAVIYA 1,465.00 0.00 59,997.96
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

21/07/2022 IN SA2200158035 1157764 MAJEED 1,465.00 0.00 61,462.96
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17

23/07/2022 IN SA2200161661 1161384 ASHRAF 5,859.00 0.00 67,321.96
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46

24/07/2022 IN SA2200162507 1162230 NAJLA 5,859.00 0.00 73,180.96

24/07/2022 IN SA2200162490 1162213 NAMSHEEDA 1,465.00 0.00 74,645.96
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36

25/07/2022 IN SA2200163689 1163416 ASHRAF 4,394.00 0.00 79,039.96
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15

27/07/2022 N SA2200167196 1166921 EID SHAMRI 19,929.00 0.00 98,968.96
05a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
PREMIUM PLUS CROWN/BRIDGE UP
TO 6 UNIT-24 ,25 26 ,27
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28/07/2022 IN SA2200169051 1168769 THASEEF 1,297.00 0.00 100,265.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-37

29/07/2022 IN SA2200170044 1169766 RISWANA 1,297.00 0.00 101,562.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46

29/07/2022 N SA2200170636 1170356 ANUPRIYA 8,899.00 0.00 110,461.96
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-11 ,21 ,22

30/07/2022 IN SA2200171224 1170946 THAHIRA 2,594.00 0.00 113,055.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6 .

31/07/2022 IN SA2200173109 1172825 HAJIRA 1,569.99 0.00 114,625.95

264b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH
ACRYLISING(UPPER)-11 12,21

04/08/2022 IN SA2200179763 1179471 THAMSEENA 5,933.00 0.00 120,558.95
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-24 ,25

04/08/2022 IN SA2200179528 1179237 ISHAQ 1,465.00 0.00 122,023.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46

06/08/2022 IN SA2200183469 1183173 MAIMOONA 2,930.00 0.00 124,953.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27

06/08/2022 IN SA2200183421 1183125 MUBEENA 1,465.00 0.00 126,418.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45

07/08/2022 IN SA2200184873 1184577 SHAKEENA 1,465.00 0.00 127,883.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15

08/08/2022 IN SA2200185697 1185396 ABDUL KHADER 1,465.00 0.00 129,348.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15

10/08/2022 IN SA2200188420 1188119 BHASHEER 1,465.00 0.00 130,813.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

12/08/2022 IN SA2200192472 1192174 HASHIM 1,465.00 0.00 132,278.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25

12/08/2022 IN SA2200192450 1192152 SHAFIQ 4,394.00 0.00 136,672.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A .

12/08/2022 IN SA2200191649 1191354 ARFATH 8,899.00 0.00 145,571.95

03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-21 ,22 ,32

13/08/2022 IN SA2200193955 1193654 LAMEEM 2,930.00 0.00 148,501.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21

14/08/2022 IN SA2200195289 1194983 MOIDEEN 1,465.00 0.00 149,966.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15

16/08/2022 IN SA2200197024 1196712 LAMEEM 1,465.00 0.00 151,431.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45

18/08/2022 IN SA2200200725 1200410 UVAIS 1,297.00 0.00 152,728.95
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25

18/08/2022 IN SA2200200449 1200134 JAMSHEER 1,465.00 0.00 154,193.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

22/08/2022 RC 27216 6058608 0.00 20,718.00 133,475.95

Cash Amount Received

23/08/2022 IN SA2200207147 1206813 ANSIYA 1,465.00 0.00 134,940.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24

24/08/2022 IN SA2200209187 1208850 SHAREEFA 2,594.00 0.00 137,534.95
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6

24/08/2022 IN SA2200209264 1208927 NILOFAR 1,465.00 0.00 138,999.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36

25/08/2022 IN SA2200210791 1210448 ENAS 2,930.00 0.00 141,929.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16

25/08/2022 IN SA2200210976 1210633 JAMSHEENA 5,859.00 0.00 147,788.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36
,37 38
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26/08/2022 IN SA2200212507 1212163 ENAS 1,465.00 0.00 126,151.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

27/08/2022 IN SA2200214324 1213988 MOHAMMED KUNHI 2,930.00 0.00 129,081.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-21 ,22

27/08/2022 IN SA2200213924 1213588 RIZWANA 2,930.00 0.00 132,011.95
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16

28/08/2022 IN SA2200214469 1214133 NOORUNNISA 2,930.00 0.00 112,564.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21

28/08/2022 IN SA2200215211 1214871 JUNAID 1,297.00 0.00 113,861.97
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46

30/08/2022 IN SA2200217945 1217601 AFSAL 10,584.00 0.00 124,445.97
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, N
01/09/2022 RC 27233 6062546 0.00 19,929.00 104,516.97
Cash Amount Received
03/09/2022 RC 27236 6063479 0.00 12,680.00 91,836.97
Cash Amount Received
03/09/2022 RC 27235 6063477 0.00 5,696.00 86,140.97
Cash Amount Received
06/09/2022 IN SA2200226731 1226380 ZAIBUNNISA 1,297.00 0.00 87,437.97
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15
07/09/2022 IN SA2200228528 1228168 SHAFEEDA 1,297.00 0.00 88,734.97
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-14
14/09/2022 IN SA2200236943 1236554 ASHRAF 5,859.00 0.00 94,593.97
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44 ,45
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6 AT
14/09/2022 RT 1188119 11004918 Based On A/R Invoices 1188119. 0.00 1,465.00 93,128.97
19/09/2022 RC 27250 6070601 0.00 36,075.00 57,053.97
Cash Amount Received
20/09/2022 RC 39002 6071031 0.00 28,162.00 28,891.97
Cash Amount Received
20/09/2022 RC 29003 6071032 0.00 5,524.00 23,367.97
Cash Amount Received
29/09/2022 RC 39012 6074721 0.00 8,622.00 14,745.97
Cash Amount Received
05/10/2022 RC 6077181 0.00 8,899.00 5,846.97
Bank Transfer
05/10/2022 RC 6077181 8,899.00 0.00 14,745.97
Bank Transfer
05/10/2022 RC 39018 6077422 0.00 8,899.00 5,846.97
Cash Amount Received
07/10/2022 RC 39025 6078158 0.00 1,465.00 4,381.97
Cash Amount Received
01/11/2022 RT 1184577 11006468 Based On A/R Invoices 1184577. 0.00 1,465.00 2,916.97
01/11/2022 RT 1155934 11006473 Based On A/R Invoices 1155934. 0.00 1,465.00 1,451.97
21/11/2022 RC 43572 6098030 0.00 1,465.00 -13.03

Cash Amount Received
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16/12/2022 JE 1276337 0.03 0.00 -13.00
02/03/2023 RC 6142582 0.00 1,465.00 -1,478.00
Cash Amount Received
03/03/2023 RC 6143268 0.00 2,930.00 -4,408.00
Cash Amount Received
05/03/2023 IN SA2200467658 1468025 KAIRUNNISA 1,465.00 0.00 -2,943.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36
06/03/2023 IN SA2200468829 1469197 AFRA 2,930.00 0.00 -13.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46 ,47
06/03/2023 RC 6144718 0.00 2,930.00 -2,943.00
Cash Amount Received
08/03/2023 IN SA2200472625 1472997 AMNA 2,930.00 0.00 -13.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15
09/03/2023 RC 6146474 0.00 7,325.00 -7,338.00
Cash Amount Received
10/03/2023 RC 6146725 0.00 4,395.00 -11,733.00
Cash Amount Received
11/03/2023 IN SA2200477224 1477588 FOOZIYA 2,930.00 0.00 -8,803.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ,26
11/03/2023 IN SA2200477128 1477492 BEEFATHIMA 4,394.00 0.00 -4,409.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, S
13/03/2023 RC 6147812 0.00 5,860.00 -10,269.00
Cash Amount Received
13/03/2023 IN SA2200478499 1478868 JAMSHIYA 4,394.00 0.00 -5,875.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-33 ,34
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, B
14/03/2023 RC 6148482 0.00 1,465.00 -7,340.00
Cash Amount Received
15/03/2023 RC 6149244 0.00 11,720.00 -19,060.00
Cash Amount Received
15/03/2023 IN SA2200481031 1481401 JUNAIDA 1,465.00 0.00 -17,595.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15
16/03/2023 RC 6149259 0.00 4,395.00 -21,990.00
Cash Amount Received
16/03/2023 IN SA2200482023 1482391 SAHIR 4,394.00 0.00 -17,596.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2
16/03/2023 IN SA2200483310 1483673 RAMLA 1,465.00 0.00 -16,131.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14
17/03/2023 RC 6150115 0.00 1,465.00 -17,596.00
Cash Amount Received
17/03/2023 IN SA2200484315 1484684 BAVYA 1,465.00 0.00 -16,131.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17
17/03/2023 IN SA2200484477 1484845 SINDHU 1,465.00 0.00 -14,666.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37
18/03/2023 IN SA2200486211 1486575 HAMEED 11,718.00 0.00 -2,948.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,32
;33 ,34 41 42 43 44

18/03/2023 IN SA2200486021 1486385 BEEFATHIMA 1,465.00 0.00 -1,483.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16

21/03/2023 IN SA2200489877 1490231 AMAL 1,465.00 0.00 -18.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

27/03/2023 RC 6153997 0.00 4,400.00 -4,418.00
Cash Amount Received
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30/03/2023 N SA2200502535 1502872 ZAHID 4,394.00 0.00 -2,954.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,26

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 27

31/03/2023 N SA2200503332 1503667 ANUSREE 1,465.00 0.00 -1,489.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15

03/04/2023 N 2303363051 34000588  P.T NAME IN MODEL Based On Sales MAHROOF 1,465.00 0.00 -24.00

Orders 26130. DENTCARE DMLS PFM
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11
05/04/2023 RC 16001218 0.00 872.00 -896.00

10/04/2023 N 2304378321 34001678 pls call Based On Sales Orders 1254. DIYA LAKSHMI 914.00 0.00 -1,447.00
BILATERAL EXPANSION PLATE
(EXPANSION)-21 , EXPANSION
SCREW (MISCELLANEOUS)-22

11/04/2023 IN SA2300011056 31011043 MOHAMMED 1,465.00 0.00 18.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46

21/04/2023 IN SA2300025722 31025708 HARINAKSHI 1,465.00 0.00 -2,952.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16

24/04/2023 IN 2304420851 34005383 Based On Sales Orders 5132. SAUDHA 1,465.00 0.00 -1,487.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36

26/04/2023 IN 2304415481 34006042 Based On Sales Orders 5814. JUNAID 1,465.00 0.00 -22.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26

01/05/2023 RC 16012029 0.00 4,395.00 -5,882.00
Cash Amount Received

02/05/2023 IN SA2300037983 31037953 HANEEF 1,465.00 0.00 -4,417.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45

03/05/2023 IN SA2300039867 31039835 HANANA 4,394.00 0.00 -23.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2

03/05/2023 RC 16013498 0.00 5,860.00 -5,883.00

06/05/2023 IN 2305455401 34008933 Based On Sales Orders 9024. BUSHRA 5,859.00 0.00 -24.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, D EL)'15123124r25
09/05/2023 RC 16016747 0.00 2,930.00 -2,954.00
Cash Amount Received
